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Senior & Vet Women - Senior Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Rosie Smith Durham Cit    11:25
  2 Claire Duck Leeds City    11:34
  3 Julia Jagger Hallamshir  A    12:04
  4 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham  A    12:07
  5 Helen Singleton Wakefield  A    12:08
  6 Natalie Shaw Derby AC  A    12:16
  7 Margaret Sykes Holmfirth  A    12:25
  8 Sally Ratcliffe Stockport    12:37
  9 Emily Weeks University    12:50
 10 Mary Jenkinson Rotherham  B    12:50
 11 Claire Leaver Holmfirth  B    12:51

 12 Heather Fisher Sheffield  A    12:57
 13 Eve Pound C Sheff’ld    13:09
 14 Kirsty Shipman Derby AC  B    13:11
 15 Rebecca Pease Gateshead  A    13:19
 16 Nicola Wright North Derb    13:25
 17 Natalie Raynor Rotherham  C    13:37
 18 Julie Greenwood Wakefield  B    13:39
 19 Rebecca Holmes Bingley Ha    14:24
 20 Cara Penfold Holmfirth  C    14:28
 21 Nicole Davenport Trafford A    14:36
 22 Kathleen Deeney Sheffield  B    17:00

Senior & Vet Women - Senior Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Stephanie Burns Rotherham  A    11:53    24:00 +  3
  2 Hannah Fletcher Hallamshir  A    12:41    24:45 +  1
  3 Helen Berry Holmfirth  A    12:25    24:50 +  4
  4 Louisa Buttanshaw Durham Cit    13:29    24:54 -  3
  5 Lyndsay Clarke Stockport    12:35    25:12 +  3
  6 Leonie Shipley Derby AC  A    13:06    25:22  0
  7 Sarah Bostwick Wakefield  A    13:31    25:39 -  2
  8 Sheryl Punter Leeds City    14:15    25:49 -  6
  9 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth  B    13:23    26:14 +  2
 10 *Not Declared* C Sheff’ld    13:09    26:18 +  3
 11 Emma Dutton Rotherham  B    13:30    26:20 -  1
 12 Fliss Tournant University    13:50    26:40 -  3
 13 Alex Clinkard Derby AC  B    13:50    27:01 +  1
 14 Deborah Lock North Derb    13:56    27:21 +  2
 15 Carolyn Gaunt Sheffield  A    14:31    27:28 -  3
 16 Emily Stevenson Wakefield  B    14:10    27:49 +  2
 17 Colette Bunker Rotherham  C    14:21    27:58  0
 18 Maggie Loraine Gateshead  A    15:16    28:35 -  3
 19 Emma Serjeant Holmfirth  C    15:39    30:07 +  1
 20 Ruth Beresford Trafford A    16:23    30:59 +  1
 21 Katherine Phillips Bingley Ha    16:45    31:09 -  2
 22 Deborah Richards Sheffield  B    14:14    31:14  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Stephanie Burns Rotherham  A    11:53
  2 Helen Berry Holmfirth  A    12:25
  3 Lyndsay Clarke Stockport    12:35
  4 Hannah Fletcher Hallamshir  A    12:41
  5 Leonie Shipley Derby AC  A    13:06
  6 *Not Declared* C Sheff’ld    13:09
  7 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth  B    13:23
  8 Louisa Buttanshaw Durham Cit    13:29
  9 Emma Dutton Rotherham  B    13:30
 10 Sarah Bostwick Wakefield  A    13:31

Senior & Vet Women - Senior Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Samantha Johnson Rotherham  A    12:01    36:01  0
  2 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth  A    11:35    36:25 +  1
  3 Louise Rudd Stockport    12:01    37:13 +  2
  4 Aiveen Fox Durham Cit    12:32    37:26  0
  5 Ruth Ross Hallamshir  A    12:54    37:39 -  3
  6 Lucy Hack Derby AC  A    12:41    38:03  0
  7 Helen Beck Wakefield  A    13:33    39:12  0
  8 Jessica Freeman Rotherham  B    13:18    39:38 +  3
  9 Veleska Wills Derby AC  B    13:51    40:52 +  4
 10 Suzanne Sharman North Derb    13:38    40:59 +  4
 11 Kirsty Henderson Holmfirth  B    14:49    41:03 -  2
 12 Rebekah Walker Sheffield  A    13:38    41:06 +  3
 13 Jennifer Yates Leeds City    15:27    41:16 -  5
 14 Caroline O’Hare Gateshead  A    13:12    41:47 +  4
 15 Joanne Biltcliffe Wakefield  B    15:11    43:00 +  1
 16 Tamzin Owen University    17:19    43:59 -  4
 17 D Platts-Fowler Sheffield  B    13:33    44:47 +  5
 18 Rebecca Holmes DISQUALIFIED    14:17    45:26 +  3
 19 J Bailey-Taylor Holmfirth  C    16:45    46:52  0
 20 Sue Exon Trafford A    16:44    47:43  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth  A    11:35
  2 Louise Rudd Stockport    12:01
  3 Samantha Johnson Rotherham  A    12:01
  4 Aiveen Fox Durham Cit    12:32
  5 Lucy Hack Derby AC  A    12:41
  6 Ruth Ross Hallamshir  A    12:54
  7 Caroline O’Hare Gateshead  A    13:12
  8 Jessica Freeman Rotherham  B    13:18
  9 Helen Beck Wakefield  A    13:33
 10 D Platts-Fowler Sheffield  B    13:33
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Senior Women   — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    36:01
1 Natasha Hatswell (4) 12:07 2 Stephanie Burns (1) 11:53
3 Samantha Johnson(1) 12:01
  2 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    36:25
1 Margaret Sykes (7) 12:25 2 Helen Berry (3) 12:25
3 Katie Walshaw (2) 11:35
  3 Stockport Harriers & Ac    37:13
1 Sally Ratcliffe (8) 12:37 2 Lyndsay Clarke (5) 12:35
3 Louise Rudd (3) 12:01
  4 Durham City Harriers & Ac    37:26
1 Rosie Smith (1) 11:25 2 Louisa Buttanshaw (4) 13:29
3 Aiveen Fox (4) 12:32
  5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield  ‘A’    37:39
1 Julia Jagger (3) 12:04 2 Hannah Fletcher (2) 12:41
3 Ruth Ross (5) 12:54
  6 Derby Athletic Club  ‘A’    38:03
1 Natalie Shaw (6) 12:16 2 Leonie Shipley (6) 13:06
3 Lucy Hack (6) 12:41
  7 Wakefield District H & Ac  ‘A’    39:12
1 Helen Singleton (5) 12:08 2 Sarah Bostwick (7) 13:31
3 Helen Beck (7) 13:33
  8 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    39:38
1 Mary Jenkinson (10) 12:50 2 Emma Dutton (11) 13:30
3 Jessica Freeman (8) 13:18
  9 Derby Athletic Club  ‘B’    40:52
1 Kirsty Shipman (14) 13:11 2 Alex Clinkard (13) 13:50
3 Veleska Wills (9) 13:51
 10 North Derbyshire Rc    40:59
1 Nicola Wright (16) 13:25 2 Deborah Lock (14) 13:56
3 Suzanne Sharman (10) 13:38
 11 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    41:03
1 Claire Leaver (11) 12:51 2 Ruby Sykes (9) 13:23
3 Kirsty Henderson (11) 14:49
 12 Sheffield Rc  ‘A’    41:06
1 Heather Fisher (12) 12:57 2 Carolyn Gaunt (15) 14:31
3 Rebekah Walker (12) 13:38
 13 Leeds City Athletic Club    41:16
1 Claire Duck (2) 11:34 2 Sheryl Punter (8) 14:15
3 Jennifer Yates (13) 15:27
 14 Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    41:47
1 Rebecca Pease (15) 13:19 2 Maggie Loraine (18) 15:16
3 Caroline O’Hare (14) 13:12
 15 Wakefield District H & Ac  ‘B’    43:00
1 Julie Greenwood (18) 13:39 2 Emily Stevenson (16) 14:10
3 Joanne Biltcliffe (15) 15:11
 16 University Of Sheffield Union    43:59
1 Emily Weeks (9) 12:50 2 Fliss Tournant (12) 13:50
3 Tamzin Owen (16) 17:19
 17 Sheffield Rc  ‘B’    44:47
1 Kathleen Deeney (22) 17:00 2 Deborah Richards (22) 14:14
3 D Platts-Fowler (17) 13:33
 18 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘C’    46:52
1 Cara Penfold (20) 14:28 2 Emma Serjeant (19) 15:39
3 J Bailey-Taylor (19) 16:45
 19 Trafford Athletic Club    47:43
1 Nicole Davenport (21) 14:36 2 Ruth Beresford (20) 16:23
3 Sue Exon (20) 16:44

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Disqualified -
Bingley Harriers & Ac    45:26

1 Rebecca Holmes (19) 14:24 2 Katherine Phillips (21) 16:45
3 DISQUALIFIED (18) 14:17

Incomplete Teams:
City Of Sheffield Ac

1 Eve Pound (13) 13:09 2 Undeclared (10) 13:09

Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘C’
1 Natalie Raynor (17) 13:37 2 Colette Bunker (17) 14:21

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Rosie Smith Durham Cit    11:25
  2 Claire Duck Leeds City    11:34
  3 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth A    11:35
  4 Stephanie Burns Rotherham A    11:53
  5 Louise Rudd Stockport    12:01
  = Samantha Johnson Rotherham A    12:01
  7 Julia Jagger Hallamshir A    12:04
  8 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham A    12:07
  9 Helen Singleton Wakefield A    12:08
 10 Natalie Shaw Derby AC A    12:16
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Senior & Vet Women - Yorkshire W35 Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Jacqui Khoueiry Holmf’th35    13:07
  2 Kerry Storrar Barnsley35  A    13:43
  3 Lisa Skinner Barnsley35  B    14:01
  4 Rebecca Weight Bingley 35    14:39
  5 Charlotte Coleman Denby   35  A    15:04
  6 Sharon Marshall Roth’ham35    16:06
  7 Lisa Broadhead Denby   35  B    17:18

Senior & Vet Women - Yorkshire W35 Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Katherine Farquhar Holmf’th35    13:02    26:09  0
  2 Dawn Broom Barnsley35  A    13:43    27:26  0
  3 Micheala Sill Barnsley35  B    15:20    29:21  0
  4 Lesley Watson Bingley 35    15:25    30:04  0
  5 Philippa James Roth’ham35    14:50    30:56 +  1
  6 Claire Wilkinson Denby   35  A    16:59    32:03 -  1
  7 Sarah Everett Denby   35  B    17:44    35:02  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Katherine Farquhar Holmf’th35    13:02
  2 Dawn Broom Barnsley35  A    13:43
  3 Philippa James Roth’ham35    14:50
  4 Micheala Sill Barnsley35  B    15:20
  5 Lesley Watson Bingley 35    15:25
  6 Claire Wilkinson Denby   35  A    16:59
  7 Sarah Everett Denby   35  B    17:44

Senior & Vet Women - Yorkshire W35 Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Margaret Sykes Holmf’th35    12:50    38:59  0
  2 Kaeti MacKenzie Barnsley35  A    15:29    42:55  0
  3 M CarreraVivar Bingley 35    14:27    44:31 +  1
  4 J Worboys-Hodgson Denby   35  A    14:25    46:28 +  2
  5 Linda Westlake Barnsley35  B    17:15    46:36 -  2
  6 Gillian Taylor Roth’ham35    17:09    48:05 -  1
  7 Anita Nicholson Denby   35  B    18:16    53:18  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Margaret Sykes Holmf’th35    12:50
  2 J Worboys-Hodgson Denby   35  A    14:25
  3 M CarreraVivar Bingley 35    14:27
  4 Kaeti MacKenzie Barnsley35  A    15:29
  5 Gillian Taylor Roth’ham35    17:09
  6 Linda Westlake Barnsley35  B    17:15
  7 Anita Nicholson Denby   35  B    18:16

Yorkshire W35  — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Holmfirth Harriers W35    38:59
1 Jacqui Khoueiry (1) 13:07 2 Katherine Farquhar (1) 13:02
3 Margaret Sykes (1) 12:50
  2 Barnsley Ac W35  ‘A’    42:55
1 Kerry Storrar (2) 13:43 2 Dawn Broom (2) 13:43
3 Kaeti MacKenzie (2) 15:29
  3 Bingley Harriers W35    44:31
1 Rebecca Weight (4) 14:39 2 Lesley Watson (4) 15:25
3 M CarreraVivar (3) 14:27
  4 Denby Dale Travellers W35  ‘A’    46:28
1 Charlotte Coleman (5) 15:04 2 Claire Wilkinson (6) 16:59
3 J Worboys-Hodgson (4) 14:25

  5 Barnsley Ac W35  ‘B’    46:36
1 Lisa Skinner (3) 14:01 2 Micheala Sill (3) 15:20
3 Linda Westlake (5) 17:15
  6 Rotherham Harriers W35    48:05
1 Sharon Marshall (6) 16:06 2 Philippa James (5) 14:50
3 Gillian Taylor (6) 17:09
  7 Denby Dale Travellers W35  ‘B’    53:18
1 Lisa Broadhead (7) 17:18 2 Sarah Everett (7) 17:44
3 Anita Nicholson (7) 18:16

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Margaret Sykes Holmf’th35    12:50
  2 Katherine Farquhar Holmf’th35    13:02
  3 Jacqui Khoueiry Holmf’th35    13:07
  4 Kerry Storrar Barnsley35 A    13:43
  = Dawn Broom Barnsley35 A    13:43
  6 Lisa Skinner Barnsley35 B    14:01
  7 J Worboys-Hodgson Denby   35 A    14:25
  8 M CarreraVivar Bingley 35    14:27
  9 Rebecca Weight Bingley 35    14:39
 10 Philippa James Roth’ham35    14:50
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Senior & Vet Women - Yorkshire W45 Stage 1 - Provisional Results

Senior & Vet Women - Yorkshire W45 Stage 2 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Sue Becconsall Bingley 45    12:52
  2 Jan Yates Denby   45  A    14:32
  3 Bronwyn Morris Denby   45  B    17:22

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Mary Green Bingley 45    14:18    27:10  0
  2 Rosalind Bedford Denby   45  A    16:20    30:52  0
  3 Corrin Harris Denby   45  B    23:14    40:36  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Mary Green Bingley 45    14:18
  2 Rosalind Bedford Denby   45  A    16:20
  3 Corrin Harris Denby   45  B    23:14

Senior & Vet Women - Yorkshire W45 Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Andrea Dennison Bingley 45    14:16    41:26  0
  2 Bridget Coomber Denby   45  A    13:49    44:41  0
  3 Kay Couldwell Denby   45  B    18:49    59:25  0
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Bridget Coomber Denby   45  A    13:49
  2 Andrea Dennison Bingley 45    14:16
  3 Kay Couldwell Denby   45  B    18:49

Yorkshire W45  — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Bingley Harriers W45    41:26
1 Sue Becconsall (1) 12:52 2 Mary Green (1) 14:18
3 Andrea Dennison (1) 14:16
  2 Denby Dale Travellers W45  ‘A’    44:41
1 Jan Yates (2) 14:32 2 Rosalind Bedford (2) 16:20
3 Bridget Coomber (2) 13:49
  3 Denby Dale Travellers W45  ‘B’    59:25
1 Bronwyn Morris (3) 17:22 2 Corrin Harris (3) 23:14
3 Kay Couldwell (3) 18:49

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Sue Becconsall Bingley 45    12:52
  2 Bridget Coomber Denby   45 A    13:49
  3 Andrea Dennison Bingley 45    14:16
  4 Mary Green Bingley 45    14:18
  5 Jan Yates Denby   45 A    14:32
  6 Rosalind Bedford Denby   45 A    16:20
  7 Bronwyn Morris Denby   45 B    17:22
  8 Kay Couldwell Denby   45 B    18:49
  9 Corrin Harris Denby   45 B    23:14


